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Richmar® offers an unparalleled line of electrodes that guarantees quality, 
durability and performance. With over 65 years of experience in developing 
electrotherapy machines and accessories, Richmar’s® knowledge has led to the 
creation of these innovative and reputable products. 

We incorporate the best technology 
to develop electrodes in a variety 
of shapes, sizes and configurations 
to suit every need. Our products 
feature unique components such 
as the proprietary moisture barrier 
in our e-stim electrodes that tailor 
to specific treatment needs and 
ensure safe usage. 

Richmar® electrodes are  
known for their longevity  
of use and are designed for 
safe and effective pain relief. 
You can trust Richmar® to 
provide the highest quality 
and most reliable electrodes 
for everyday use. 
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E1P2020TC2

E1P2020WC2

E1P2020BC2

PRODUCT FEATURES:

•	 Electrodes that do not sacrifice 
adhesion and performance

•	 Gel formulation produces electrodes 
with maximum dry-out resistance

•	 Optimum distribution of electrical current 
throughout the electrode’s surface

ORDERING DETAILS

Tan Cloth	
E1P2020TC2	 Poly Bag, Tan Cloth, 2” x 2” Square 4/pk

White Cloth	
E1P1515WC2	 Poly Bag, White Cloth, 1.5” x 1.5” Square 4/pk

E1P2020WC2	 Poly Bag, White Cloth, 2” x 2”, Square 4/pk

E1P2035WC2	 Poly Bag, White Cloth, 2” x 3.5” Rectangle 4/pk

E1P3000WC2	 Poly Bag, White Cloth, 3” Round 4/pk

Blue Cloth	
E1P2020BC2	 Poly Bag, Blue Cloth, 2” x 2” Square 4/pk

EP2035BC2	 Poly Bag, Blue Cloth, 2” x 3.5” Rectangle 4/pk

POLY BAG
Electrodes



4 Toll Free +1.888.549.4945	 |	 International +1.423.648.7730	 | 	 richmarweb.com

Our foil bag electrodes offers a packaging 
environment that helps maintain more 
moisture than a traditional poly bag.  
The foil bag can help preserve the lifetime 
of the electrode adhesion when properly 
stored between uses.

ORDERING DETAILS
Tan Cloth	
EF1200TC2	 Foil Bag, Tan Cloth, 1.25” Round 4/pk

E1F1515TC2	 Foil Bag, Tan Cloth, 1.5” x 1.5” Square 4/pk

EF2000TC2	 Foil Bag, Tan Cloth, 2” Round 4/pk

EF2020TC2	 Foil Bag, Tan Cloth, 2” x 2” Square 4/pk

EF2035TC2	 Foil Bag, Tan Cloth, 2” x 3.5” Rectangle 4/pk

EF2040TC2	 Foil Bag, Tan Cloth, 2” x 4” Oval 4/pk

EF3000TC2	 Foil Bag, Tan Cloth, 3” Round 4/pk

White Cloth	
EF2000WC2	 Foil Bag, White Cloth, 2” Round 4/pk

EF2020WC2	 Foil Bag, White Cloth, 2” x 2” Square 4/pk

EF2035WC2	 Foil Bag, White Cloth, 2” x 3.5” Rectangle 4/pk

EF3000WC2	 Foil Bag, White Cloth, 3” Round 4/pk

White Foam	
EF2000WF2	 Foil Bag, White Foam, 2” Round 4/pk

EF2020WF2	 Foil Bag, White Foam, 2” x 2” Square 4/pk

EF2035WF2	 Foil Bag, White Foam, 2” x 3.5” Rectangle 4/pk

EF2040WF2	 Foil Bag, White Foam, 2” x 4” Oval 4/pk

EF3000WF2	 Foil Bag, White Foam, 3” Round 4/pk

FOIL BAG
Electrodes
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Incorporating the best in electrode 
technology, Richmar® combines a proprietary 
bonding and moisture barrier, that provides 
each electrode with a high tensile strength, 
while eliminating delamination between  
each use.

PRODUCT FEATURES:

• Multistim stim electrodes are available
in cloth or foam, in a variety of shapes
and sizes

• Gel formulation produces electrodes
with maximum dry-out resistance

• Optimum distribution of electrical current
throughout the electrode’s surface

• Available for private labeling- ask
your rep for more information

ORDERING DETAILS
Cloth

400-865

400-8722

400-8772

400-8792

400-8812

400-8522

Foam

400-8732

400-8782

400-8802

1.5” x 2.5” Oval Electrodes* (4/pk)  2” 

Round Electrodes (4/pk)

2” x 2” Square Electrodes (4/pk)
2” x 3.5” Rectangle Electrodes (4/pk) 
3” Round Electrodes (4/pk)

3” x 5” Rectangle Electrodes (2/pk)

 Round Electrodes (4/pk)

2” x 2” Square Electrodes (4/pk)
2” x 3.5” Rectangle Electrodes (4/pk) 

*Until supplies last

MULTISTIM
Electrodes



6 Toll Free +1.888.549.4945	 |	 International +1.423.648.7730	 | richmarweb.com

MicroBlock antimicrobial electrodes are the first 
and only electrodes on the market that help 
kill and inhibit the growth of common bacteria 
on and around the zone of inhibition of the 
surface, when being used. These electrodes can 
play an important part in infection prevention 
for hospitals and healthcare facilities, making 
MicroBlock the logical choice to decrease the 
risk of healthcare associated infections while 
treating your patients.

PRODUCT FEATURES:

• Contains the Benzethonium chloride (BEC),
a bactericidal agent that kills disease-causing
microbes and common antibiotic- 
resistant threats such as:

• E. cloacae (CRE)
• S. aureus (MRSA)
• E. coli (ESBL)
• P. aeruginosa and A. baumannii
(Multi-Drug Resistant)

• Same comfortable application and
delamination resistance as found in
Richmar® MultiStim electrodes

ORDERING DETAILS
Cloth
400-872-MIC 2” Round, 4/pk

400-877-MIC 2” x 2” Square, 4/pk

400-879-MIC 2” x 3.5” Rectangle, 4/pk

400-881-MIC 3” Round, 4/pk

400-852-MIC 3” x 5” Rectangle, 2/pk

Patent No. US 2020/0030597 A1

Rx Only

MICROBLOCK
Antimicrobial
Electrodes
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ER2743B2 Poly Bag
2.75” x 4.3” Rectangle

EPBUTTWF2 Foil Bag
4” x 6” Butterfly

EP15140WF2 Foil Bag
1.5” x 14” Rectangle

ER2535B2 Poly Bag
2.5” x 3.5” Rectangle

EP2020WC2-INTM Poly Bag
2” x 2” Square

ORDERING DETAILS

EP2020WC2-INTM	 Poly Bag, White Cloth, 2” x 2” Square 4/pk

ER2535B2	 Poly Bag, Latex-Free Rubber, 2.5” x 3.5” Rectangle

ER2743B2	 Poly Bag, Rubber, 2.75” x 4.3” Rectangle

EPBUTTWF2	 Foil Bag, White Cloth, 4” x 6” Butterfly, 1/pk

EP15140WF2	 Foil Bag, White Foam, 1.5” x 14” Rectangle 1/pk 

Miscellaneous 
ELECTRODES



8 Toll Free +1.888.549.4945	 |	 International +1.423.648.7730	 | 	 richmarweb.com

With Richmar’s® Private Label 
Electrode program, you now 
have the ability to build your 
brand awareness and improve 
your repeat business. Create a 
professional image and improve 
patient loyalty, all branded to your 
company with your information. 

Quick turnaround and no 
minimum order quantity needed. 

Electrode
PRIVATE LABEL
Program
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your logo 
and reordering  

information here

Sample Private Label - Poly Bag
E1P1515WC2

Economy Poly Bag Private Label

ORDERING DETAILS
Tan Cloth
E1P2020TC2-PL		  Poly Bag, Tan Cloth, 2” x 2” Square 4/pk

White Cloth	
E1P1515WC2-PL		  Poly Bag, White Cloth, 1.5” x 1.5” Square 4/pk

E1P2020WC2-PL		  Poly Bag, White Cloth, 2” x 2”, Square 4/pk

E1P2035WC2-PL		  Poly Bag, White Cloth, 2” x 3.5” Rectangle 4/pk

E1P3000WC2-PL		  Poly Bag, White Cloth, 3” Round 4/pk

Blue Cloth	
E1P2020BC2-PL		  Poly Bag, Blue Cloth, 2” x 2” Square 4/pk

EP2035BC2-PL		  Poly Bag, Blue Cloth, 2” x 3.5” Rectangle 4/pk

Electrode
PRIVATE LABEL
Program
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Self-Adhesive, White Foam

My Electrodes
Tyco Gel Electrode Pads

• Superior Conductivity
• Self-Adhesive
• Flexible
• Reusable

EF2000WF2
4/Pack

Style: Size

2”

your company 
color can be 

matched here

your logo 
and reordering  

information here

your electrode 
brand name here

Sample Private Label - Foil Bag

Economy Foil Bag Private Label

Electrode
PRIVATE LABEL
Program

ORDERING DETAILS
Tan Cloth	
EF1200TC2-PL	 Foil Bag, Tan Cloth, 1.25” Round 4/pk

E1F1515TC2-PL	 Foil Bag, Tan Cloth, 1.5”x 1.5” Square 4/pk

EF2000TC2-PL	 Foil Bag, Tan Cloth, 2” Round 4/pk

EF2020TC2-PL	 Foil Bag, Tan Cloth, 2” x 2” Square 4/pk

EF2035TC2-PL	 Foil Bag, Tan Cloth, 2” x 3.5” Rectangle 4/pk

EF2040TC2-PL	 Foil Bag, Tan Cloth, 2” x 4” Oval 4/pk

EF3000TC2-PL	 Foil Bag, Tan Cloth, 3” Round 4/pk

White Cloth	
EF2000WC2-PL	 Foil Bag, White Cloth, 2” Round 4/pk

EF2020WC2-PL	 Foil Bag, White Cloth, 2” x 2” Square 4/pk

EF2035WC2-PL	 Foil Bag, White Cloth, 2” x 3.5” Rectangle 4/pk

EF3000WC2-PL	 Foil Bag, White Cloth, 3” Round 4/pk

White Foam	
EF2000WF2-PL	 Foil Bag, White Foam, 2” Round 4/pk

EF2020WF2-PL	 Foil Bag, White Foam, 2” x 2” Square 4/pk

EF2035WF2-PL	 Foil Bag, White Foam, 2” x 3.5” Rectangle 4/pk

EF2040WF2-PL	 Foil Bag, White Foam, 2” x 4” Oval 4/pk

EF3000WF2-PL	 Foil Bag, White Foam, 3” Round 4/pk
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MultiStim Electrodes

Electrode
PRIVATE LABEL
Program

ORDERING DETAILS
White Cloth	
400-8722-Pl	 2” Round Multistim Elec, 4/Pk	 Multistim Electrodes	 Poly Bag, White Cloth, 2” Round 4/Pk

400-8772-Pl	 2” x 2” Multistim Elec, 4/Pk		  Multistim Electrodes	 Poly Bag, White Cloth, 2” x 2” Square 4/Pk

400-8792-Pl	 2” x 3.5” Multistim Elec, 4/Pk		 Multistim Electrodes	 Poly Bag, White Cloth, 2” x 3.5” Rectangle 4/Pk

400-8812-Pl	 3” Round Multistim Elec, 4/Pk	 Multistim Electrodes	 Poly Bag, White Cloth, 3” Round 4/Pk

400-8522-Pl	 3” x 5 Multistim Elec, 2/Pk		  Multistim Electrodes	 Poly Bag, White Cloth, 3” x 5” Rectangle 2/Pk

White Foam	
400-8732-Pl	 2” Round Multistim Elec, 4/Pk	 Multistim Electrodes	 Poly Bag, White Foam, 2” Round 4/Pk

400-8782-Pl	 2” x 2” Multistim Elec, 4/Pk		  Multistim Electrodes	 Poly Bag, White Foam, 2” x 2” Square 4/Pk

400-8802-Pl	 2” x 3.5” Multistim Elec, 4/Pk		 Multistim Electrodes	 Poly Bag, White Foam, 2” x 3.5” Rectangle 4/Pk
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